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Women / XB / All
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Turner103
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.400 9.300 9.0008.625 35.325
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Amber Dietzman101
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 9.2008.250 35.025
2 3 5 1 2 

2 

Lily Robertson102
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.300 9.025 8.7508.550 34.625
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

Taylor Young108
Power & Grace

8.925 8.200 8.3508.650 34.125
1 6 2 6 4 

4 

Zara Raya107
Power & Grace

7.550 8.250 8.8009.000 33.600
5 5 1 4 5 

5 

Victoria Hutchins105
Power & Grace

7.150 8.850 9.0507.650 32.700
6 4 6 2 6 

6 
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Women / XB / All
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power & Grace X 100.425 23.625 25.300 25.300 26.200
11 1 1

108 Taylor Young 8.925 8.200 8.3508.650
107 Zara Raya 7.550 8.250 8.8009.000
105 Victoria Hutchins 7.150 8.850 9.0507.650
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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia McAuliffe514
Northshore

8.000 9.175 8.8509.050 35.075
4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Moosman524
Power & Grace

8.175 8.400 9.1509.000 34.725
3 7 2 1 2 

2 

Ellesse Kropp503
Gymnastics East

7.650 8.975 8.5008.900 34.025
7 2 4 4 3 

3 

Zara  Blackford518
Northwest Aerials

8.375 8.650 8.3758.550 33.950
1 5 7 5 4 

4 

Hayley Ryan529
Roach

8.000 8.850 8.3508.725 33.925
5T 3 5 6 5 

5 

Jadyn Henderson526
Roach

7.450 8.775 8.6508.925 33.800
8 4 3 3 6 

6 

Natalie Agnew513
Northshore

8.250 8.500 8.1758.650 33.575
2 6 6 7 7 

7 

Abby Blackford517
Northwest Aerials

7.950 8.300 8.1508.075 32.475
6 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Wright512
Klahhane Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 8.9008.600 36.100
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Aiesha Mathis508
Klahhane Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 8.9008.475 35.500
2 5 4 5T 2 

2 

Madison Strong531
Roach

9.025 9.150 8.8008.275 35.250
3 4 7 6 3 

3 

Kylie Bakke501
Gymnastics East

8.500 9.200 8.6008.525 34.825
8 3 3 8T 4T

4T

Maizie Tucker511
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.850 8.775 8.9508.250 34.825
4 6 8T 3 5T

5T

Emily Silva509
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.600 9.225 8.3008.300 34.425
5T 2 6 10 6 

6 

Kiley Benner9107
Roach

8.600 7.900 9.0508.800 34.350
6T 10 1 1T 7 

7 

Olivia Usher523
Northwest Aerials

7.950 8.650 9.0508.175 33.825
9 7 10 2T 8 

8 

Katelyn Shelby507
Gymnastics East

8.550 8.250 8.6508.250 33.700
7 8 9T 7 9 

9 

Georgia Petosa515
Northshore

7.800 8.200 8.6008.375 32.975
10 9 5 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Sweet510
Klahhane Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 9.2008.850 35.700
4 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Samyn520
Northwest Aerials

9.300 9.050 8.9008.300 35.550
1 1 6 2 2T

2T

Lizzy Platin506
Gymnastics East

9.200 8.750 8.7508.850 35.550
2 3 4T 3 3T

3T

Amelia Samyn521
Northwest Aerials

8.350 8.425 8.4759.200 34.450
6 5 1 7 4 

4 

Megan Lehr504
Gymnastics East

8.075 8.375 8.5758.575 33.600
7 6 5 5 5 

5 

Lorelei Thaler522
Northwest Aerials

8.450 7.750 8.6758.250 33.125
5 8 7 4 6 

6 

Rasika Obla519
Northwest Aerials

6.950 8.450 8.5009.125 33.025
8 4 2 6 7 

7 

Mahkiya Harris525
Roach

9.000 8.000 8.1007.050 32.150
3 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Klahhane Gymnastics X 107.825 27.425 27.425 25.925 27.050
11 1 5

512 Emerson Wright 9.350 9.250 8.9008.600
508 Aiesha Mathis 9.225 8.475
511 Maizie Tucker 8.850 8.950
509 Emily Silva 9.225
510 Elizabeth Sweet 8.950 9.2008.850

2 Roach X 106.350 26.625 26.775 26.450 26.500
32 3 2

531 Madison Strong 9.025 9.150 8.800
525 Mahkiya Harris 9.000
9107 Kiley Benner 8.600 9.0508.800
529 Hayley Ryan 8.850 8.725
526 Jadyn Henderson 8.775 8.6508.925

3 Northwest Aerials X 105.975 26.125 26.350 26.875 26.625
24 4 1

520 Abigail Samyn 9.300 9.050 8.900
522 Lorelei Thaler 8.450 8.675
518 Zara  Blackford 8.375 8.650 8.550
523 Olivia Usher 8.650 9.050
521 Amelia Samyn 9.200
519 Rasika Obla 9.125

4 Gymnastics East X 105.500 26.250 26.925 26.325 26.000
43 2 3

506 Lizzy Platin 9.200 8.750 8.7508.850
507 Katelyn Shelby 8.550 8.650
501 Kylie Bakke 8.500 9.200 8.600
503 Ellesse Kropp 8.975 8.900
504 Megan Lehr 8.575

5 Northshore X 101.625 24.050 25.875 26.075 25.625
55 5 4

513 Natalie Agnew 8.250 8.500 8.1758.650
514 Sophia McAuliffe 8.000 9.175 8.8509.050
515 Georgia Petosa 7.800 8.200 8.6008.375
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